Submittal Data Information
PAX Expansion Tanks
(Certified by NSF to NSF/ANSI 61-G for Potable Water Applications)
401-084P
SUPERSEDES: December 1, 2014    EFFECTIVE: July 25, 2018
JOB ENGINEER CONTRACTOR REP.
H ***
B

TANK
VOLUME
ACCEPTANCE
VOLUME
H
HEIGHT ***
B
DIAMETER
D
DIAMETER
SHIPPING
WEIGHT **
SYSTEM
CONNECTION SIZE
GAL. liter GAL. liter INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm LBS. kg Imperial metric
PAX30-150P 8 30 5 19 243⁄4 629 12 305 14 356 90 41 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX42-150P 11 42 5 19 293⁄4 756 12 305 14 356 105 48 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX84-150P 22 83 12 45 411⁄4 1048 12 305 16 406 150 68 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX130-150P 34 129 19 72 521⁄2 1334 12 305 16 406 200 91 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX170-150P 45 170 24 91 653⁄4 1670 12 305 16 406 240 109 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX215-150P 57 216 31 117 577⁄8 1470 16 406 20 508 250 113 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX254-150P 67 254 34 129 671⁄4 1708 16 406 20 508 280 127 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX300-150P 79 299 43 163 561⁄2 1435 20 508 24 610 300 136 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX350-150P 92 348 43 163 635⁄8 1616 20 508 24 610 330 150 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX425-150P 112 424 61 231 763⁄8 1940 20 508 24 610 380 172 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
PAX500-150P 132 500 61 231 847⁄8 2156 20 508 24 610 425 193 3⁄4" NPT 19 mm
**   Weight shown is for 150 psi models only. Consult factory for shipping weight of higher design pressure models.**
*** Allow 18" minimum clearance above tank for piping system connection.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Designed and constructed per ASME Code Section VIII, Div. 1.